

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1067 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned counsel for the Contempt Petitioner brought to the notice of this Court that the present matter pertains to service-related issued. In view of the said submission, the Registry is directed to verify and list the matter before the appropriate Bench having the relevant roster. <u>JS, J</u> KRL	